


8th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule 2024
All games begin at 4:00 pm unless noted otherwise
Tuesday	Nov. 5	Allendale @ Jenison
Tuesday	Nov. 12	Byron Center 1 @ Jenison
Thursday	Nov. 14	Jenison @ Dutton 2 
Monday	Nov. 18	West Side @ Jenison
Thursday	Nov. 21	Legacy @ Jenison - 3:45
Monday	Nov. 25	Jenison @ Heritage 1
Tuesday	Dec 3	Jenison @ Hope
Thursday	Dec. 5	Jenison @ Hudsonville
Tuesday	Dec. 10	Moline @ Jenison
Thursday	Dec. 12 	Jenison @ Dutton 1




